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To our Residents, 
We wanted to inform you that Resident Council Meetings will be 
held on the Second Tuesday of every month. 

All residents are welcomed to participate in Resident Council. 
Please feel free to bring up any issues or concerns related to your 
Neighbourhood to the meetings. If you do not wish to attend a 
Council Meeting, please let your Neighbourhood Representative 
know or the Resident Council President and they can bring forth 
your concerns during the meeting. 

Meeting Minutes are located on each Neighbourhood in a binder if 
you wish to review what was discussed and the responses that 
were given. 

 
This Month’s Bill of Rights 

 
Resident Bill of Right #17 
Every Resident has the right to be told both who is responsible for 
and who is providing the residents direct care. 
 

Resident Bill of Right #18 
Every Resident has the right to be afforded privacy in treatment and 
in caring for their personal needs.  



 

Vera F       November 03 

Linda C       November 08 

Christina     November 08 

Penny       November 12 

Anne Marie    November 20 

Donald      November 25 

Marion       November 28 



Spiritual Calendar for  
August 

 

Legion of Mary  
 

November 05 @ 2:00 
November 19 @ 2:00 

 
Bible Study with Connie 

 
November 12 @ 10:30 
November 26 @ 10:30 

 
Sunday Church Service  

 
November 10 @ 1:30 

 
 

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to 
speak to  

Alexandra Amey-Director of Recreation  
 

Thank-you! 

 

Spiritual Corner 



 

Recreation Station 

Hello November! Time to get out your snow boots, hats and gloves 
because the snow is right around the corner! Here is what we have 

in store this month!   
 

Village Events 
 

Remembrance Day Service 
Monday November 11 

10:30-11:30 
Community Room 

 
Holiday Market 

Saturday November 30 
10:00-3:00 

The Village of Wentworth Heights 
 
 
 
 

Village Outings 
 

Walmart - Wednesday November 13 @ 1:30-3:30 
 

Village Dine-In 
 

Greek Lunch-In - Friday November 29 @ 12:00-1:30 
The Community Room 

*Please sign up with Recreation* 

 

Alexandra Amey 
Director of Recreation 



 
We Are Looking for  

Donations!  
 

We would love to grow 
our Music & Memory 
Program here at HCC 
and would love to be  

gifted with some iPods/
CD Players for our  
residents to enjoy! 

 
Please See  
Recreation.  
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VOLUNTEER WITH US! 
If you are interested in 

 supporting our village and 
would like to Volunteer,  
please visit our website  

www.schlegelvillages.com/volunteer 
  

or contact  
 

Alexandra Amey  
(Director of Recreation)  

alexandra.amey@schlegelvillages.com 

Hamilton Continuing Care: 
The Heart of Hamilton 

Follow Us on 
Social Media!  

@HCC_LTC 

facebook.com/HamiltonContinuingCare  

November Fun! 
Zodiac Signs: Scorpio & Sagittarius  

November Flower: Chrysanthemum  

November Birthstone: Yellow Topaz  

 November’s full Moon is traditionally 
called the Beaver Moon  

 In the Roman calendar, November was 
the ninth month until January and  
February were added, causing it to 
move to the 11th month. 

Q. What is the most negative month of the 
year? 
A. NO-vember.  







Village Team Directory 

Name Role EXT Email 

Julie Maidment General Manager 224 julie.maidment@schlegelvillages.com 

Kaitlyn Wynnyk Director of Nursing Care 227 kaitlyn.wynnyk@schlegelvillages.com 

Beverly Agravante  Asst. Director of Nursing Care 236 beberly.agravante@schlegelvillages.com 

Alexandra Amey Director of Recreation 233 alexandra.amey@schlegelvillages.com 

223 cheryl.uncles@schlegelvillages.com Cheryl Uncles Neighbourhood Coordinator 

Shaman Kaur Food Service Manager 234 shamanpreet.kaur@schlegelvillages.com 

Nelia Rodrigues Administrative Coordinator  229 nelia.rodrigues@schlegelvillages.com 

Jonathan Manning  Exercise Therapist 503 jonathan.manning@schlegelvillages.com 

Registered Nurse Charge Nurse 506 hcc.chargenurse@schlegelvillages.com  

Crystal Beaudoin Social Service Worker 508 crystal.beaudoin@schlegelvillages.com  


